Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Active Slot Machines

Philadelphia Park
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Active Slot Machines

Harrah's Chester Downs
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Active Slot Machines

Report Notes

Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Gaming Revenues

Week of
August 20 - August 26

August 2007
Month-to-Date

2007
Year-to-Date

$42,132,778.56
$38,534,599.73
$0.00

$0.00
$3,598,178.83
$1,978,998.36
$1,619,180.47

1,203

$72,494,623.34
$66,600,646.16
$349,396.64
$0.00
$5,544,580.54
$3,049,519.30
$2,495,061.24
2,357

$75,331,258.06
$68,420,203.55
$660,140.99
$0.00
$6,250,913.52
$3,438,002.44
$2,812,911.08
2,786

$162,242,363.86
$147,867,831.09
$0.00

$0.00
$14,374,532.77
$7,905,993.02
$6,468,539.75

$281,683,716.83
$257,907,148.77
$2,132,030.35
$718.50
$21,645,256.21
$11,904,890.92
$9,740,365.29

$290,091,924.78
$264,193,157.83
$2,773,430.66
$0.00
$23,125,336.29
$12,718,934.96
$10,406,401.33

» The Active Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.

» Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.

$1,263,953,661.31
$1,146,995,773.43
$6,410.00
$199,152.03
$117,150,629.91
$64,432,846.45
$52,717,783.46

$2,158,538,109.66
$1,968,652,597.69
$8,276,730.35
$718.50
$181,609,500.12
$99,885,225.07
$81,724,275.05

$2,070,257,358.11
$1,877,394,391.90
$13,712,529.06
$29,520.88
$179,179,958.03
$98,548,976.92
$80,630,981.11

» Account adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the Central

Computer System.

» Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.



Presque lIsle
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Active Slot Machines

The Meadows

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Active Slot Machines

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Active Slot Machines

Report Notes

Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Gaming Revenues

Week of
August 20 - August 26

August 2007
Month-to-Date

2007
Year-to-Date

$36,531,920.05

$33,114,602.48

$226,616.35

$3,190,701.22

$1,754,885.67

$1,435,815.55
1,998

$51,783,092.60

$47,359,459.30

$0.00

$4,423,633.30

$2,432,998.32

$1,990,634.99
1,738

$278,273,672.61
$254,029,511.22
$1,236,153.98
$0.00
$23,008,007.41
$12,654,404.08
$10,353,603.33
10,082

$139,053,500.35
$125,889,345.18
$570,148.85
$12,594,006.32
$6,926,703.48
$5,667,302.84

$200,572,437.91
$183,475,919.63
$0.00
$17,096,518.28
$9,403,085.05
$7,693,433.23

$1,073,643,943.73
$979,333,402.50
$5,475,609.86
$718.50
$88,835,649.87
$48,859,607.43
$39,976,042.44

» The Active Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.

» Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.

$984,137,669.39
$892,275,026.76
$1,992,078.76
$89,870,563.87
$49,428,810.13
$40,441,753.74

$616,768,036.76
$566,302,343.78
$0.00
$50,465,692.98
$27,756,131.14
$22,709,561.84

$7,093,654,835.23
$6,451,620,133.56
$23,987,748.17
$229,391.41
$618,276,344.91
$340,051,989.70
$278,224,355.21

» Account adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the Central

Computer System.

» Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.



